JNTUH Kukatpally, Hyderabad

University College Of Engineering, Science & Technology Hyderabad

REVISED NOTIFICATION FOR PG REGULAR / SUPPLEMENTARY, Jan. to March. 2025

The students appearing for the below PG Examinations for the academic year 2024-25 have to submit their
application through ONLINE mode ONLY as per the schedule using the link.

https://sis.jntuhceh.ac.in/student/login

Exam

Commencing
from Exam
Registration

Last Date for Exam Registration

without
Late FEE

with Late
Fee of
Rs.100

with Late Fee
of Rs.2000

Month of
Exams

M.Tech. / M. Pharm. Isemester
Regular / Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2024, 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Feb.2025

M.Tech./ M. Pharm. III semester
Regular / Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Jan.2025

M.Tech. / M. Pharm. II semester
Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Jan.2025

MCA I semester
Regular/ Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)
[For 2024, 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Feb.2025

MCA III semester
Regular/ Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)
[For 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Feb.2025

MCA II semester
Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Feb.2025

MCA IV semester
Supplementary Examinations
(R22& R20 Regulations)
[For2022 & 2021 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Feb.2025

M.Sc. I semester
Regular / Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)
[For 2024, 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

March
.2025

M.Sc. III semester
Regular / Supplementary
Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2023, 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

17-12-2024

24-12-2024

31-12-2024

Feb.2025
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M.Sc. Il semester
Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2023 & 2022 Admitted Batch
Students Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

March
2025

M.Sc. IV semester
Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2022 Admitted Batch Students
Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

Feb.2025

M.Tech. (PTPG) I semester
Supplementary Examinations
(R22 Regulations)

[For 2023 Admitted Batch Students
Only]

08-11-2024

07-12-2024

13-12-2024

21-12-2024

March.
2025

EXAMINATION FEE:

FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS)

1065/-

FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY / PRACTICAL)

465/-

FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY / PRACTICAL / BOTH)

565/-

FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY / PRACTICAL/ BOTH)

665/-

FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY / PRACTICAL/ BOTH)

1065/-

Note:

The students appearing for MCA, M.
should apply through Physical mode (

the College.

Date: 09-11-2024

Tech., M.Sc. & M.Tech. (PTPG) (Supplementary) examinations
Offline) by obtaine application from the Examination Branch of

= dmavedl ) .
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Page 2 of 4




